As of 9/30/2024

Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log # Last Name Eligible Veteran
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 1996 SMITH
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3166 SILVA
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3177 BRYAN
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3178 MASON
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3179 DESOUZA
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3180 NDIAYE
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3181 IVEY
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3182 MARRERO
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3183 COLON
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3184 SCOTT
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3185 SPIGNER
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3186 EDMONSON YES
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3187 WILLIAMSON
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3188 WHITE
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3189 AFOLABI
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3190 AITO
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3191 DENNIS
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3192 NYANADI
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3193 DECHABERT
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3194 DANSO
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3195 WASHINGTON
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3196 SMITH
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3197 TORRESS JR
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3198 JIMENEZ
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3199 OSEl
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3201 SHERMAN
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3202 MARRERO
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3203 RAMOS
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3204 BRUNGTON
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3205 GOLDSMITH
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3206 BRAVO
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3207 PADIN
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3208 LOPEZ YES
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3209 HOPSON
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3210 BATES
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3211 COOK
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3212 LASSALLE
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3213 SANTOS
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3214 MITCHELL
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3215 MILLS
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3216 HOGUE
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3217 NIX
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3218 BAEZ
EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3219 CARTER
EVERGREEN GARDENS STUDIO 3220 ROSA

EVERGREEN GARDENS  STUDIO 3221 PIERRE
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Application Log #
868-A

1054

1058

1065

1075

1154

Application Log #
1

9

30

38

41

42

51

57

63

JONES
BOTA
JACOBS
SIMMONDS
THOMPSON
VASQUEZ
YERASHALMI
LEE
DECARVALHO
CARDWELL
MORRISON
KELLY
SUMLAR
HERNANDEZ
STEELE
BROWN
SANTOS
BREWTON
BARIMAH
MCCONNEY
SERRANO
MARTIN
SIMONS
WALSON
COLON
GLMORE
LAURORE
APPIAH

Last Name
PETERSON
GONZALEZ
REID
BROWN
PEREZ

BIO

Last Name

PINA DOMINGUEZ
DE LA CRUZ
FIELDS

wu

BOYKO

PAGAN
BADRELDIEN
WEINER

JOLAOSO

Eligible Veteran

Eligible Veteran
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79

100
108
124
126
127
128
134
151
152
167
172
177
189
191
195
205
206
207
220
223
225
233
245
249
252
258
267
272
277
279
291
303
306
319
327
340
354
374
385
388
407
408
410
422
426
430

WRIGHT
TANG

CABAN
MODAK
GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ

LI

SEMPRIT
JALLOW
HAWKINS
AZCONA
KNABLE
SHRAYBMAN
HOWARD
LUCCA
MCGOEY-MELENDEZ
HASSAN
LOVELACE
MARTINEZ
LOPEZ
SAMPSON
HARRIS
CHOWDHURY
FELIZ

HALL

RAHIMI
WILLIAMS

LI

SAMUEL
SHOCKLEY
SMITH

ORTIZ

ZHANG

LUO

HATCHER
TAN
MCCULLOUGH-SENNON
OLIVER
DARBY-ROBERTS
JAVIER
MOLINA
GEWIRTZMAN
ORTIZ
MEDAIVILLA
AKTER
FREDERICK STOKES
WU

YES



EVERGREEN GARDENS  ONE BEDROOM 2022 LOTTERY 431 THOMAS YES
EVERGREEN GARDENS ONE BEDROOM 2022 LOTTERY 433 COUCH
EVERGREEN GARDENS  ONE BEDROOM 2022 LOTTERY 450 JONES
EVERGREEN GARDENS ONE BEDROOM 2022 LOTTERY 454 SARYKOVA
EVERGREEN GARDENS  ONE BEDROOM 2022 LOTTERY 464 CISSE
EVERGREEN GARDENS ONE BEDROOM 2022 LOTTERY 465 MORGAN
EVERGREEN GARDENS  ONE BEDROOM 2022 LOTTERY 472 RAHIMI
EVERGREEN GARDENS ONE BEDROOM 2022 LOTTERY 473 POWELL
EVERGREEN GARDENS  ONE BEDROOM 2022 LOTTERY 475 BANGURA
EVERGREEN GARDENS ONE BEDROOM 2022 LOTTERY 491 CALLOWAY
EVERGREEN GARDENS  ONE BEDROOM 2022 LOTTERY 495 SANKAR
Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log # Last Name Eligible Veteran
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 1951 CALLE
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 1955 BOUIE
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 1958 DUNN
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 1977 PABON SR
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 1978 VARGAS
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 1990 WHEELER
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 1995 ATHUR
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 1998 HILL
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 1999 KEELING
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 2003 LARYEA
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 2006 BUTLER
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 2020 SWEATT
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 2022-A WHEELER
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 2030 GARCIA
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 2034 ASHTON
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 2041-A BLANCO
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 2043 CHAMBERS
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 2061 RAMIREZ
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 2062 SPENCE
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 2063 RIVERA
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 2066 BURFOR
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 2068 ORTIZ
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 2079 QUINTERO
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 2084 BOYKINS
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 2619 CESPEDES
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 3233 CORDERO
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 3299 PADILLA
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 3300 MEJIA
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 3301 DUARTE
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 3302 CAMPBELL
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 3304 BRUNO
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 3305 MANSARAY
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 3306 LVEY
EVERGREEN GARDENS TWO BEDROOM 3307 CRUZ
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3309
3310
3311
3312
3313
3314
3316
3317
3319
3320
3322
3323
3324
3325
3326
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3330
3331
3332
3333
3334
3334-A
3335
3336
3337
3338
3339
3340
3341
3342
3343
3345
3346
3347
3349
3351
3352
3354
3355
3356
3357
3358
3359
3360

RUIZ
HARRIS
KuMl
SHERMAN
MONTIO
TORRES
GONZALEZ
JOHNSON
RODRIGUEZ
DEJESUS
SCOTT
ADAMS
TILLEY
MENDEZ
ROMAN
GOODING
WILLIAMSON
BELLO
ESTERWARD
PARKER
AHENKAN
MARTIN
ADU-POKU
POLLARD
FERNANDEZ
RIVERA
ESTEVEZ
GARVEY
ABAKAH
MORGAN
ANINAKNAH
MASON-HOSPEDDIN
RENA
SANTANA
MCRAE
SMITH
WILLIAMS
MARTEY
ORTIZ
MOREHEAD
HILL
BROWN
KRENA
CRUZ
PADILLA
TORRES
CASTRO



EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS
EVERGREEN GARDENS

Development Name

TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM

Waitlist Name

3361
3362
3363
3364
3365
3366
3367
3368
3369
3370
3371
3372
3373
3374
3375
3376
3377
3378
3379
3380
3381
3382

Application Log #

MCGEE
MONDOEL

CINTRON-RUIZ

RIVERA
DIVILES
NIEVES
DUKES
DICKSON
CAPACETTE
TIDA
STEWART
GRIGG
CAMACHO
SCOTT
BROWN
SMALL
DELGADO
VELASQUEZ
MANNING
RODRIGUEZ
ADOMAKO
APPIAH
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1374

BONDS
HOUOKENS
OPOKU
NILES
ACHIREM
COLON
LARIOS
DAMPSON
SEAWRIGHT
NEWMAN
ABREU
DOLLARD
PACHECO
MUSTAPHA
ANSAH
LEWIS
GAVIN
GUZMAN
GANA
WYNTER
BOATENG
GAYLE
LUCKY
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1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
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KUFFOUR
MENSAH
CINTION
MCCULLUM
SALVADOR
BONILLA
MALDONADO
CHRISTIE
JENKINS
TAYLOR
ROMERO
FIRPO
WASHINGTON SR
ARIAS
BOSOMPEM
VASQUEZ
BOAH
ROUSE
ROMAN
RODRIGUEZ
CLARKE
SAMUEL
JOHNSON
ASANTE
JUBIN
CANCEH
WINBORNE
BONSU
ALLOTEY
GUZMAN JR
BONNAH
SIMMONS
ROMERO
NOLAN
AFORNO
TAYLOR
LILLY

PUGH
DELCON
TORRES
ADEYEMI
PEREZ
ACOSTA
CARDONA
TILLERY
HAIDOME
RODRIGUEZ
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HAMMOND

WASHINGTON

MARRERO
SEYOI
VELEZ
COLEY
ORTIZ
ESPINAL
STONE
BARBER
ORTIZ
BOAKYE
RIVERA
LAMARCHE
WILLIAMS
MOORE
DESSAURE
MOIJICA
VAZQUEZ
LUGO
DEJESUS
DPOKU
VERDEJO
DOUGLAS
RODRIGUEZ
JORDAN
DANSO
NIEVES
ROSA
JULES
BRUINGTON
JONES
BOAKYE
LEE
IKEDIASHI
JONES
ALONZIA
COLLINS
JUBIN
MENESES
PATAKIAH
WATINGTON
JONES
SIMMONS
BOATENG
BODDEN
RIVERA

YES
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